
City of Tacoma

Legislation Text

747 Market Street, First
Floor, Tacoma WA 98402

A resolution authorizing an amendment to the agreement with EarthCorps,
in an amount not to exceed $247,240.97, for a total of $440,524.97, budgeted from the Surface Water Fund, to
continue to manage volunteers who assist in the restoration and care of the City’s passive open spaces, through
December 31, 2021.
[Eric Johnson, P.E., Assistant Division Manager; Michael P. Slevin III, P.E., Director, Environmental Services]

File #: RES40342, Version: 1

City of Tacoma Printed on 8/16/2019Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

